
Ht 1 (Dxb) Ht 2 (AD) Ht 3 (AD) Ht 4 (Dxb) Ht 5 (Fuj.) Total

13.01.12 20.01.12 09.02.12 07.04.12 13.04.12 Points

Mohammed Al Marri (Dr) UAE

Arif Al Zaffain (Th) UAE

Omar Danial (Dr) Swiss

Gary Ballough (Th) USA

Mohamed Al Nasr (Dr) Qatar

Hamad Jassim Mohammed (Th) Qatar

Rashid Khalifa Al Marri (Dr) UAE

Salim Fadel Al Hamli (Th) UAE

Scott Gillman (Dr) USA

Ahmed Ali Al Hamli (Th) UAE

Rashid Suhail AlTayer (Dr) UAE

Majid Saeed Al Mansouri (Th) UAE

Matteo Nicolini  (Dr) Italy

Alfredo Amato (Th) Italy

Serafino Barlesi (Dr) Italy

Francesco Calo (Th) Italy

Joakim Kumlin (Dr) Swedish

Daniel Svenson (Th) Swedish

Eisa Al Ali (Dr) UAE

Jumma Matar Almzroui (Th) UAE

Richard George (Dr) UK

Mark Walker (Th) UK

Abdulatif Al Omani (Dr) Kuwait

Mohamed Adnan Al Rais(Th) Kuwait

Vee Ganjavian (Dr) UK

Ian Blacker (Th) UK

Baglioni Claudio (Dr) Italy

Giovanni Carpitella (Th)  Italy

Insha Allah
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71 DNFWesterlund Racing
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2012 UIM X-CAT World Series (Overall Ranking)

Pos. Bt No. Boat Name/Nationality Driver/Throttleman Nationality

1

10

7

50

3

2

3

94

4 11

6 5

14

Kingfisher

17

11 66

12

La Vida Loca

13 14

Abu Dhabi Racing Team

10 33 Sky Dive Dubai

6

8

5

Consul Brokers

127

521

20

27

Raheeb  

9 8

Spirit of Abu Dhabi

142

225

38971

14330

22

1217

40

224

158

1050

219

53

307

400

169 22

53

127

400

53

40

400

40

DNF

95

127

DNS

71

95

-DQ

DNF

30

71

17

-

169

17

40

53

-

95 53

920

169 169

662169

127

225

Fazza

300 95

225 300

-

300

17 400

Marine Investmenti Sud

22Extreme Marine

Mouawad 225

Qatar Team 300
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